We’ll spread your net wider.
Our complete range of Power Distribution cables
gives you all the options you need.
Linking the future
As the worldwide leader in the cable industry, Prysmian Group believes in
the effective, efficient and sustainable supply of energy and information
as a primary driver in the development of communities.
With this in mind, we provide major global organisations in many industries with

NA2XS(F)2Y
Brand PROTOTHEN-X
Type designation NA2XS(F)2Y
CPR class Fca
Standard DIN VDE 0276-620, IEC 60502-2
Conductor Aluminium
Insulation Cross-linked polyethylene (XLPE)
Rated voltage kV 6/10 12/20 18/30
Installation temperature min. - 20 °C
Max. operating temperature 90 °C
Short circuit temperature 250 °C
Link Web catalogue:
family/PROTOTHEN_X_NA2XS(F)2Y_6-10kV
NA2XS2Y FR
PROTOTHEN-X
NA2XSY 12/20 kV CPR Fca
Revision: 30. Sep 2019
Prysmian Kabel und Systeme GmbH
Alt Moabit 91D, 10559 Berlin
phone: +49 30 3675 40
email: kontakt@prysmiangroup.com
Technical data, dimensions and weights are
subject to change.
© Prysmian Group, Germany 2019
PROTOTHEN-X
NA2XSY 12/20 kV CPR Fca
Application
Distribution- and interconnection cable for industry and power generation networks.
The cables are suitable to be laid direct burial, in ducts, in water, outdoor above ground and indoor.
Global data
Brand PROTOTHEN-X
Type designation NA2XSY
Standard DIN VDE 0276-620
IEC 60502-2
Construction product regulation (CPR) CPR acc. to DIN EN 50575, class and DoP-Code: see data table below
DoP: see www.prysmiangroup.com/cpr
Design features
Conductor Material Aluminium
Conductor shape Round (R)
Conductor class Class 2, stranded (M)
Insulation cross-linked polyethylene (XLPE)
Electrical field control Inner and outer semi-conductive layer of XLPE, tough bonded to the insulation
Separator Plastic tape
Separator under screen semi-conductive tape
Screen Copper wires with helix copper tape
Outer sheath Polyvinylchlorid (PVC)
Outer sheath colour Red
Electrical parameters
Rated voltage 12/20 kV
Max. permissible operating voltage AC 24 kV
AC test voltage 42 kV
Thermal parameters
Max. operating temperature of the conductor 90 °C
Max. short circuit temperature of the conductor 250 °C
Laying temperature min. -5 °C
Mechanical parameters
Max. tensile load on the conductor 30 N/mm²
Bending radii min. 15 x D
Distribution cable in supply networks. Laying: in ground,
in tubes, free in air, indoors and in water.
NA2XS2Y FR
Brand PROTOTHEN-X
Type designation NA2XS2Y FR
CPR class Eca
Standard DIN VDE 0276-620, IEC 60502-2
Conductor Aluminium